HB 4066-1 (LC 151) 2/1/16 (MNJ/ps)

Requested by HOUSE COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4066

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 3, delete "837.310,".
- On page 3, delete lines 39 through 45.
- On page 4, delete lines 1 through 5.
- In line 9, delete "10" and insert "9".
- In line 35, delete "11" and insert "10".
- In line 41, delete "12" and insert "11".

7 ___